
当日有権者数 当日有権者数
（人） 男 女 計 （人） 男 女 計

男 770 男 309
女 832 女 323
計 1,602 21.54% 計 632 32.12%
男 1,242 男 822
女 1,237 女 872
計 2,479 23.32% 計 1,694 20.66%
男 752 男 1,895
女 771 女 1,878
計 1,523 22.65% 計 3,773 19.83%
男 2,212 男 1,053
女 2,425 女 1,102
計 4,637 24.95% 計 2,155 19.54%
男 982 男 1,692
女 996 女 1,811
計 1,978 23.81% 計 3,503 22.41%
男 1,911 男 1,108
女 1,992 女 1,170
計 3,903 26.57% 計 2,278 22.83%
男 1,043 男 15,791
女 1,027 女 16,436
計 2,070 25.85% 計 32,227 23.26%

令和３年３月21日執行　千葉県知事選挙

350

203

（期日前投票）

93 110

163

投票者数

千町

国吉

3,436 4,059

472 565

258 277 合計535

中根1,037

421

785

520

266 312

167

187

178

578

345

7,495

281

339 409

188 233

239

440345

748

古沢

長者248

631

471

1,157

188
345

大原

渋田

東海

東

526

223

投票区 性別 投票区 性別
投票者数

中川

布施

浪花

太東

157


