令和3年3月21日執行 千葉県知事選挙

(期日前投票)

投票区	性別	当日有権者数	有権者数 投票者数			投票区	性別	当日有権者数			
		(人)	男	女	計	仅示户	土力リ	(人)	男	女	計
千町	男	770	157	188	345	布施	男	309	93	110	203
	女	832					女	323			
	計	1,602			21.54%		計	632			<i>32.12%</i>
国吉	男	1,242	266	312			男	822	163	187	350
	女	1,237				浪花	女	872			
	計	2,479			23.32%		計	1,694			20.66%
中川	男	752	167	178	345	太東	男	1,895	339	409	748
	女	771					女	1,878			
	計	1,523			22.65%		計	3,773			19.83%
大原	男	2,212	526	631	1,157	古沢	男	1,053	188	233	421
	女	2,425					女	1,102			
	計	4,637			24.95%		計	2,155			19.54%
渋田	男	982	223	248	471	長者	男	1,692	345	440	785
	女	996					女	1,811			
	計	1,978			23.81%		計	3,503			<i>22.41%</i>
東海		1,911	472	565	1,037	中根		1,108	239	281	520
	女	1,992					女	1,170			
	計	3,903			<i>26.57%</i>		計	2,278			22.83%
東	男	1,043	258	277	535	合計	男	15,791	3,436	4,059	7,495
	<u>女</u> 計	1,027					女	16,436			•
	計	2,070			<i>25.85%</i>		計	32,227			23.26%